FIKEGUARD FGX HIGH RISE VOICE EVACUATION
SYSTEM DISTRIBUTED PANEL
DESCRIPTION
The FikeGuard FGX High Rise Evacuation System operates in
conjunction with the Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) in a building
to provide automatic response to life safety emergencies.
The FikeGuard FGX includes all necessary features to provide an effective
voice evacuation system. The FikeGuard FGX can be custom configured to

configured as several options
Each FG-DP panel may
have up to 3 FPI cards for
a max. of 12 phone circuits.
(Additional FPI cards require
an FG-FPO for circuit
termination).
Each AMI card provides audio
channels and control to two
amplifier modules or amplifier
banks. Maximum configuration
is 4 AMI cards in each FG-DP.
(Additional modules would
mount in separate cabinets).
DISTRIBUTED PANEL CONFIGURATIONS
FG-DPS25   Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W
FG-DPS50   Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W
FG-DPS100   Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W
FG-DPS25/P   Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W, Fire Phone
FG-DPS50/P  Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W, Fire Phone
FG-DPS100/P  Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W, Fire Phone
FG-DP25   Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W
FG-DP50   Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 50W
FG-DP100   Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 100W
FG-DP25/P   Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W, Fire Phone
FG-DP50/P   Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 50W, Fire Phone
FG-DP100/P   Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 100W, Fire Phone
PANEL OPTIONS: CARDS MAY BE ADDED AS JOB REQUIREMENTS DEMAND
FG-MBK  Motherboard Relay Card  Expands MBR output 8 Class B or 4 Class A circuits
FG-FPI   Fire Phone Interface Card  Included in /P panels, up to 2 additional cards may be added
FG-FPO  Fire Phone Output Card   Used with additional FG-FPIs for termination